Adopted by the Finance and Taxation Committee

February 12, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2370

- Page 1, line 10, after "three-inch" insert "[7.62-centimeter]"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "larger" with "smaller, or having a pressure of twenty-five pounds per square inch [1.75 per kilograms per square centimeter] or less"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "transmission line" with "gathering pipeline"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "transmission line" with "gathering pipeline"
- Page 2, line 4, after "liquid" insert "or dense phase fluid"

Renumber accordingly

Page No. 1